www.ranchonicasio.com

i Rancho Nicasio

JUNE 2018

Dinner & A Show - Reservations advised
ph: (415) 662-2219

;| Gates Open at 3pm | Music at 4pm

== Sun.May 27" PABLO CRUISE + Burrows & Dilbeck of FROBECK $30/$35

JUNK
PARLOR

Gypsy/ Crooner/ Punk
5:00/ No Cover

10
STAGGERWING

Americana/
Roots Rock

5:00/ No Cover

1 7 FATHER’S DAY
BBQ on the LAWN!

ELVIN BISHOP’S
BIGFUNTRIO +

THE GUITARSONISTS: Chris Cain,
Daniel Castro, Mighty Mike Schermer

4:00/ $35/ $40

24 Our Annual Beatle-Q

THE
SUN KINGS

4:00/ $20/ $25
BBQON THE LAWN!

BBQ ON THE LAWN!

Mon. May 28 Family Fun with WONDERBREAD 5 $25/$30 (515 children under 10)

% FATHER’S DAY:
Sun.June 17* ELVIN BISHOP’S BIG FUN TRIO plus Special Guest
The GUITARSONISTS Chris Cain/ Daniel Castro/
“Mighty” Mike Schermer $35/540
Sun. June 24 Our Annual Beatle Q with THE SUN KINGS $20/525

% 4TH OF JULY WEEKEND:

Sun. July 15t STONED SOUL PICNIC THE BLUES BROADS/

SONS of the SOUL REVIVERS $30/$35

THE ZYDECO FLAMES (of course!) $20

PETER ROWAN's Annual Bluegrass Birthday Bash

with Special Guests The Rowan Bros, Chris & Lorin $25/$30
TOMMY CASTRO & THE PAINKILLERS plus

THE ILLEAGLES $25

% PAUL THORN WEEKEND:

Sat.July 21 PAUL THORN BAND Dinner Show 8:30 pm $35/ $40

Sun. July 22" PAUL THORN BAND BBQ $35/ $40

Sun. July 29*" the subdudes $35/540

Sun. Aug. 5" CHUCK PROPHET and the MISSION EXPRESS
Special Guest Matt Jaffe 525

% WILLIE K WEEKEND:

Sat. Aug. 11" “Uncle” WILLIE K Dinner Show 8:30 pm $35/$40
Sun. Aug. 12" “Uncle” WILLIE K BBQ $35/%40

Sun. Aug. 19" ASLEEP at the WHEEL + LoWatters $40

Sun. Aug. 26" PETTY THEFT (510 children 10 and under) $25

% LABOR DAY WEEKEND:
Mon. Sept. 3" “Celebrate” THE SONS OF CHAMPLIN $30/$35
Sun. Sept. 9% DANNY CLICK & THE HELL YEAHS! and
SHANA MORRISON $20/525
Sun. Sept. 16'" THE MAD HANNANS with Jerry Hannan
Special Guests JUNK PARLOR $20
Sun. Sept. 23" RUTHIE FOSTER and Special Guests HowellDevine $25
Sun.Oct. 7" RODNEY CROWELL $35/%40

Wed. July 4t
Sun. July 8

Sun. July 15t

Online ticketing now available at
www.ranchonicasio.com or call (415) 662-2219

COMINGIN JULY:

July 1: THE BLUES BROADS & the
SONS of the SOUL REVIVERS BBQ  July 21: PAULTHORN Dinner Show

July 4: THE ZYDECO FLAMES BBQ

July 8: PETER ROWAN BIRTHDAY BBQ

July 15: TOMMY CASTRO / THE ILLEAGLES BBQ

July 22: PAULTHORN BBQ
July29: the subdudes BBQ

MON. FRI.
~ = . = (D Release Party!
‘ BBQSELAWNZOls RIVERTOWN TRIO’s
~ FULL BAND:

Julie Bernard,
Rusty Gauthier, Gary Vogensen,
Steve Evans, Gary Silva,
Dave Zirbel

8:00/$10

: ROOT|
SOTENEDECKI

Il

8 BEER
SCOUTS

9 THE

MIKE DUKE
SHOW

Rock it Out Many Special Guests
8:00/ No Cover 8:00/ No Cover
1 5 1 6 THE ALWAYS
SERVING FUNKY
Brunch and Dinner
in the Western Room F R o B E c K
& on the Deck
Rancho Room Closed soon to be
for Private Event "THE BIG FIT"
8:30/$12/$15
22 23
Rhythm & Booze'

TODOS SANTOS

Cantina Americana

8:00/ No Cover

LAVAY
SMITH

1930s Taboo
Supper Club

8:30/ 520

8:00/ No Cover

29 THE
STRING RAYS

Original, Rockin'
Americana.

30
SERVING

Brunch and Dinner
in the Western Room
& on the Deck
Rancho Room Closed
for Private Event






